Durham County, North Carolina
Capital Project
Amendment Number 26CPA-07

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COMMISSIONEERS OF DURHAM COUNTY:
That the capital project 1s hereby amended to reflect budget adjustments.

Project= Project Wame Current Budget  Increase/ Updated Budget
Decreasze
47302635DC083 Open Space And Farmland Preser - $12.880,669.70 - (580,300.00) . $12.800,369.70

All capital projects 1n conflict herewith are hereby repealed.
Approved October 13, 2025




